New Event

Aniversario do José Fernandes

Batalha 0,800 Km

_H B

Corrida 16-02-2020 10:50. .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
1 1:14.317 +8.357 11:01:35.447
(65) Eduardo Pereira 2 1:10.293 +4.333 11:02:45.740
1 1:16.087 +16.418  11:01:38.602 3 1:06.923 +0.963  11:03:52.663
2 1:09.098 +9.429 11:02:47.700 4 1:08.314 +2.354 11:05:00.977
3 1:03.746 +4.077 11:03:51.446 5 1:36.494 +30.534 11:06:37.471
4 1:06.715 +7.046  11:04:58.161 6 1:05.960 - 1107:43.431
5 1:03.103 +3.434 11:06:01.264 7 1:07.801 +1.841 11:08:51.232
6 1:02.112 +2.443 11:07:03.376 8 1:07.036 +1.076 11:09:58.268
7 W‘ - 11:08:03.045 9 1:06.487 +0.527 11:11:04.755
8 1:00.457 +0.788 11:09:03.502 10 1:06.756 +0.796 11:12:11.511
9 1:05.162 +5.493 11:10:08.664
10 1:01.442 +1.773 11:11:10.106 (55) Guilherme Pedreiro
11 1:00.010 +0.341 11:12:10.116 1 1:50.763 +38.047 11:02:16.780
2 1:23.287 +10.571 11:03:40.067
(21) Telmo Fernandes 3 1:14.508 +1.792 11:04:54.575
1 1:21.763 +25.521  11:02:11.251 4 1:32.180 +19.464  11:06:26.755
2 1:01.084 +4.842 11:03:12.335 5 1:14.665 +1.949 11:07:41.420
3 58.880 +2.638 11:04:11.215 6 1:12.716 - 11:08:54.136
4 1:04.210 +7.968  11:05:15.425 7 1:13.264 +0.548  11:10:07.400
5 1:04.100 +7.858 11:06:19.525 8 1:15.860 +3.144 11:11:23.260
6 58.345 +2.103 11:07:17.870 9 1:12.963 +0.247 11:12:36.223
7 1:01.407 +5.165 11:08:19.277
8 1:00.959 +4.717 11:09:20.236 (61) Jodo Ferraz
9 56.242 - 11:10:16.478 1 1:48.145 +35.956 11:02:17.279
10 58.327 +2.085 11:11:14.805 2 1:25.379 +13.190 11:03:42.658
11 58.943 +2.701 11:12:13.748 3 1:19.927 +7.738 11:05:02.585
4 1:22.723 +10.534 11:06:25.308
(68) Guilherme Mendes 5 1:17.939 +5.750 11:07:43.247
1 1:12.672 +10.515 11:01:33.956 6 1:13.403 +1.214 11:08:56.650
2 1:04.662 +2.505 11:02:38.618 7 1:12.189 - 11:10:08.839
3 1:05.221 +3.064 11:03:43.839 8 1:15.455 +3.266 11:11:24.294
4 1:05.988 +3.831  11:04:49.827 9 1:12.739 +0.550  11:12:37.033
5 1:04.817 +2.660 11:05:54.644
6 1:05.032 +2.875 11:06:59.676 (76) José Fernandes
7 1:03.115 +0.958 11:08:02.791 1 1:28.526 +16.126 11:01:52.116
8 1:02.157 - 11:09:04.948 2 1:23.639 +11.239 11:03:15.755
9 1:03.347 +1.190 11:10:08.295 3 1:22.121 +9.721 11:04:37.876
10 1:13.424 +11.267 11:11:21.719 4 1:14.178 +1.778 11:05:52.054
11 1:04.372 +2.215 11:12:26.091 5 1:14.357 +1.957 11:07:06.411
6  1:12.400 | - 11:08:18.811
(73) Duarte Baptista 7 2:03.789 +51.389 11:10:22.600
1 1:17.943 +15.413 11:01:41.557 8 1:26.654 +14.254 11:11:49.254
2 1:13.040 +10.510 11:02:54.597 9 1:19.396 +6.99 11:13:08.650
3 1:04.672 +2.142 11:03:59.269
4 1:05.666 +3.136 11:05:04.935 (54) Pedro Santos
5 1:13.292 +10.762 11:06:18.227 1 1:48.544 +21.089 11:02:15.903
6 1:05.344 +2.814 11:07:23.571 2 1:35.717 +8.262 11:03:51.620
7 1:15.174 +12.644 11:08:38.745 3 1:27.455 | - 11:05:19.075
8 1:03.119 +0.589 11:09:41.864 4 1:30.382 +2.927 11:06:49.457
9 1:05.494 +2.964 11:10:47.358 5 1:32.106 +4.651 11:08:21.563
10 1:03.589 +1.059 11:11:50.947 6 1:36.863 +9.408 11:09:58.426
11 1:02.530 - 11:12:53.477 7 1:29.328 +1.873 11:11:27.754
8 1:31.428 +3.973 11:12:59.182
(60) Manuel Moreira
1 1:21.471 +15.891 11:01:43.536 (28) Jodo Bento
2 1:13.158 +7.578 11:02:56.694 1 1:05.153 +6.826 11:01:53.413
3 1:08.181 +2.601 11:04:04.875 2 1:04.251 +5.924 11:02:57.664
4 1:10.319 +4.739 11:05:15.194 3 1:02.626 +4.299 11:04:00.290
5 1:09.920 +4.340 11:06:25.114 4 1:02.641 +4.314 11:05:02.931
6 1:13.648 +8.068 11:07:38.762 5 1:16.900 +18.573 11:06:19.831
7 1:06.243 +0.663 11:08:45.005 6 58327 | - 11:07:18.158
8 1:08.229 +2.649 11:09:53.234 7 1:03.477 +5.150 11:08:21.635
9 1:06.000 +0.420 11:10:59.234
10 1:05.580 - 11:12:04.814
(75) José Bento
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